Activity Calendar,

February 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9:00AM
9:15AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
4:30PM

First Fri. Communion
Walk 'n Talk

SUPER SAVER***
Ice Cream Friday
Rosary

2

11:30AM Chaplet of
Divine Mercy
2:30PM BINGO

3

10:00AM Catholic Communion
7:00PM Immanuel Service
Channel 1304

4

10:00AM Senior Stretch
1:15PM Methodist Communion
2:00PM Horse Racing
4:30PM Rosary

5

9:00AM Walk'n Talk

10:30AM Art & Chat - Assisted
2:30PM Immanuel Communion
3:00PM Walgreens/Banks***
3:15PM Sequence - Lib.
3:15PM Shut the Box - A/R
3:30PM Trinity Communion
4:30PM Rosary

6

9:30AM  Senior Stretch
10:30AM Wednesday Devotions
2:00PM Art & Chat - Ind.
4:30PM Rosary

6:00PM BINGO

7

10:00AM Senior Stretch
1:30PM Entertainment by

Johnny Ray Gomez
4:30PM Rosary

8

9:00AM Walk 'n Talk

10:00AM 2nd Time Around Band
1:00PM HYVEE***

2:00PM Ice Cream Friday
4:30PM Rosary

9

11:30AM Chaplet of
Divine Mercy
2:30PM BINGO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10:00AM Catholic Communion | 10:00AM Senior Stretch 9:00AM Walk'n Talk 8:00AM Pretty Nails **Valenrine's Day 9:00AM  Walk 'n Talk 11:30AM Chaplet of
7:00PM Immanuel Service 2:00PM Horse Racing 11:00AM Ladies Out to Lunch* | 9:00AM Coffee, Rolls & News | 10:00AM Senior Stretch 1:00PM SUPER SAVER*** Divine Mercy
Channel 1304 4:30PM Rosary 2:00PM Tea Kettle Trivia 9:30AM  Senior Stretch 2:00PM Valentine's Party 2:00PM Beach Party 2:30PM BINGO
3:00PM WalMart*** 2:00PM Movie & Munchies & Coronation Social Hour
4:30PM Rosary 4:30PM Rosary 4:30PM Rosary 3:30PM St. Luke's Communion
6:00PM BINGO 4:30PM Rosary
10:00AM Catholic Communion **Presidents' Day 9:00AM  Walk'n Talk 9:30AM  Senior Stretch 10:00AM Senior Stretch 9:00AM  Walk 'n Talk 11:30AM Chaplet of
7:00PM Immanuel Service 10:00AM Senior Stretch 1:00PM Walgreens/Banks*** | 10:30AM Wednesday Devotions | 11:00AM St. John's Communion| 1:00PM HYVEE*** Divine Mercy
Channel 1304 11:00AM Men's Out to Lunch* | 2:30PM Peace Communion 2:00PM Newcomers Welcome | 2:00PM Hospice 101 1:30PM Birthday Party 2:30PM BINGO
2:00PM Presidents' Day 3:15PM Kings in the Corner 4:30PM Rosary by Ascera Care w/The Kegs
Trivia 3:15PM Quiddler Word Game | 6:00PM BINGO W/BINGO to follow 4:30PM Rosary
4:15PM Entertainment by 4:30PM Rosary 4:30PM Rosary
Kevin & Heidi Cheng
10:00AM Catholic Communion | 10:00AM Senior Stretch 9:00AM Walk'n Talk 8:00AM Pretty Nails 9:15AM Senior Stretch
7:00PM Immanuel Service 2:00PM Horse Racing 2:00PM VILLAGE VOICES 9:00AM Coffee, Rolls & News | 10:30AM Catholic Mass
Channel 1304 4:30PM Rosary 3:00PM Dollar General/Banks*| 9:30AM Senior Stretch 11:30AM Comm. Ctr. Lunch
4:30PM Rosary 2:00PM 100 Wing Block Party w/PVRC BINGO
4:30PM Rosary 2:00PM Deal or No Deal
6:00PM BINGO Wii Game
4:30PM Rosary

All Activities are subject to change.




