Activity Calendar, February 2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					9:00AM First Fri. Communion 9:15AM Walk 'n Talk 1:00PM SUPER SAVER*** 2:00PM Ice Cream Friday 4:30PM Rosary	2 11:30AM Chaplet of Divine Mercy 2:30PM BINGO
3 10:00AM Catholic Communion 7:00PM Immanuel Service Channel 1304	4 10:00AM Senior Stretch 1:15PM Methodist Communion 2:00PM Horse Racing 4:30PM Rosary	5 9:00AM Walk'n Talk 10:30AM Art & Chat - Assisted 2:30PM Immanuel Communion 3:00PM Walgreens/Banks*** 3:15PM Sequence - Lib. 3:15PM Shut the Box - A/R 3:30PM Trinity Communion 4:30PM Rosary	9:30AM Senior Stretch 10:30AM Wednesday Devotions 2:00PM Art & Chat - Ind. 4:30PM Rosary 6:00PM BINGO	7 10:00AM Senior Stretch 1:30PM Entertainment by Johnny Ray Gomez 4:30PM Rosary	8 9:00AM Walk 'n Talk 10:00AM 2nd Time Around Band 1:00PM HYVEE*** 2:00PM Ice Cream Friday 4:30PM Rosary	9 11:30AM Chaplet of Divine Mercy 2:30PM BINGO
10 10:00AM Catholic Communion 7:00PM Immanuel Service Channel 1304	11 10:00AM Senior Stretch 2:00PM Horse Racing 4:30PM Rosary	12 9:00AM Walk'n Talk 11:00AM Ladies Out to Lunch* 2:00PM Tea Kettle Trivia 3:00PM WalMart*** 4:30PM Rosary	13 8:00AM Pretty Nails 9:00AM Coffee, Rolls & News 9:30AM Senior Stretch 2:00PM Movie & Munchies 4:30PM Rosary 6:00PM BINGO	14 **Valenrine's Day 10:00AM Senior Stretch 2:00PM Valentine's Party & Coronation 4:30PM Rosary	9:00AM Walk 'n Talk 1:00PM SUPER SAVER*** 2:00PM Beach Party Social Hour 3:30PM St. Luke's Communion 4:30PM Rosary	16 11:30AM Chaplet of Divine Mercy 2:30PM BINGO
17 10:00AM Catholic Communion 7:00PM Immanuel Service Channel 1304	**Presidents' Day 10:00AM Senior Stretch 11:00AM Men's Out to Lunch* 2:00PM Presidents' Day Trivia 4:15PM Entertainment by Kevin & Heidi Cheng	9:00AM Walk'n Talk 1:00PM Walgreens/Banks*** 2:30PM Peace Communion 3:15PM Kings in the Corner 3:15PM Quiddler Word Game 4:30PM Rosary	20 9:30AM Senior Stretch 10:30AM Wednesday Devotions 2:00PM Newcomers Welcome 4:30PM Rosary 6:00PM BINGO	21 10:00AM Senior Stretch 11:00AM St. John's Communion 2:00PM Hospice 101 by Ascera Care w/BINGO to follow 4:30PM Rosary	9:00AM Walk 'n Talk 1:00PM HYVEE*** 1:30PM Birthday Party w/The Kegs 4:30PM Rosary	23 11:30AM Chaplet of Divine Mercy 2:30PM BINGO
24 10:00AM Catholic Communion 7:00PM Immanuel Service Channel 1304	25 10:00AM Senior Stretch 2:00PM Horse Racing 4:30PM Rosary	26 9:00AM Walk'n Talk 2:00PM VILLAGE VOICES 3:00PM Dollar General/Banks* 4:30PM Rosary	27 8:00AM Pretty Nails 9:00AM Coffee, Rolls & News 9:30AM Senior Stretch 2:00PM 100 Wing Block Party 4:30PM Rosary 6:00PM BINGO	28 9:15AM Senior Stretch 10:30AM Catholic Mass 11:30AM Comm. Ctr. Lunch w/PVRC BINGO 2:00PM Deal or No Deal Wii Game 4:30PM Rosary		